
1-32 UN-2A
C-MOUNT

26.5mm
1.043in

MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER

 M22x0.75-6g 
22mm

.866in

 M22x0.75-6g 

0.31mm
.012in

 MAX PROTRUSION @ INF WD

 4mm
.157in

  10mm
.394in

 

 4.5mm
.177in

 

 4.5mm
.177in

 

29.9mm1[1.177in] @ 100mm WD
24.64mm[.97in] @ INF WD

3.75mm
.148in

 FOCUS LOCK SCREW

19mm
.748in M15X0.5-6H 

2.33mm
.092in

DISTANCE
TO FRONT
ELEMENT

86608

12mm, f/2.8 Ci Series Fixed Focal Length LensFOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE 
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
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